Chatelech PAC Meeting - AGENDA
Oct, 2023 @ 7:00 PM

7:00

7:05

7:08

7:10

712

7:15

7:25

7:45

7:55

8:00

8:10

8:15

8:40

Greetings

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes

Treasurer’s Report

Trustee’s Report
Principal’s Report
Community School Report
Grad Report

DPAC Report

Hot Lunch Report

Business

Adjournment

Next PAC meeting:

Welcome
Land Acknowledgement (Corina)

MOTION to accept as presented

MOTION to accept as presented

Sep 11, 2023 Meeting
MOTION to accept as presented

Vanda Krutsky
MOTION to accept as presented

Anne Skelcher

Ms. Storshein-Martinez / Ms. Kerry Malman

Lia Lindhagen

N/A

Liz (Bramly) Hills

Kundi James

Hot Lunch Lead Volunteer - open

Indigenous Family Lead Volunteer - open

Funding Requests - ongoing

Status of Gaming Grant

Review criteria questions for PAC Bursary awards &
criteria for SCAS/CSS student enrolled in both programs
Generate, in collaboration with Indigenous Family Lead,

Criteria questions for new Indigenous PAC Bursary Award
Addressing rise in school based violence

November 6, 2023 @ 7:00 PM



