Chatelech PAC Meeting - AGENDA Oct, 2023 @ 7:00 PM

7:00	Greetings	Welcome Land Acknowledgement (Corina)
7:05	Call to Order	MOTION
7:08	Approval of Agenda	MOTION to accept as presented
		MOTION to accept as presented
7:10	Approval of Minutes	Sep 11, 2023 Meeting MOTION to accept as presented
7:12	Treasurer's Report	Vanda Krutsky MOTION to accept as presented
7:15	Trustee's Report	Anne Skelcher
7:25	Principal's Report	Ms. Storshein-Martinez / Ms. Kerry Malman
7:45	Community School Report	Lia Lindhagen
7:55	Grad Report	N/A
8:00	DPAC Report	Liz (Bramly) Hills
8:10	Hot Lunch Report	Kundi James
8:15	Business	Hot Lunch Lead Volunteer - open Indigenous Family Lead Volunteer - open Funding Requests - ongoing Status of Gaming Grant Review criteria questions for PAC Bursary awards & criteria for SCAS/CSS student enrolled in both programs Generate, in collaboration with Indigenous Family Lead, Criteria questions for new Indigenous PAC Bursary Award Addressing rise in school based violence
8:40	Adjournment	
Next PAC meeting:		